95www.ptcc.com.tw
AS23xx
Secondary Side Housekeeping CircuitSEMICONDUCTOR
Features
• Standard PC Power Good:
UV Detection on 4 rails
UV Detection of AC/Bulk supply
OV Detection on 4 rails

10
8 9
Ordering Information
Model Sense Voltage Crow-Bar Driver
AS2316D, AS2316N ±12/±5/+3.3 No
AS2333D, AS2333N ±12/+5/+3.3 Yes
AS2350D, AS2350N ±12/±5 Yes
96www.ptcc.com.tw
AS23xx Secondary Side Housekeeping Circuit
Functional Block Diagram
+